REPORT NUMBER

26-037-9444

2In Midwest

PAGE 1/1

REPORT DATE SEND TO ISSUE DATE
Feb 06, 2026 43345 :i,_I-II-II-IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIlIIIIIIlIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII - ® Feb 06, 2026
e Laboratories
13611 B Street - Omaha, Nebraska 68144-3693 - (402) 334-7770
www.midwestlabs.com

Raised Right Pets LP

Brasden RUUG REPORT OF ANALYSIS

PO Box 610 Fo_r: _(43345_) Raised Right Pets _LP

Rye NY 10580 Original Chicken Adult Dog Recipe

Level Found Reporting Analyst- Verified-
Analysis As Received Units Limit Method Date Date

Sample ID: BEST BY 07 / 23 / 2027 Lab Number: 14751968

Salmonella negative
Listeria monocytogenes negative
E. coli 0157 negative

All results are reported on an AS RECEIVED basis

The result(s) issued on this report only reflect the analysis of the sample(s) submitted.
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Date Sampled: 2026-01-30

org/25¢g 1
Org/ 25g 1 Real-Time PCR Assay; AOAC-RI 121402/AFNOR QUA 18/10-01/19
org/25¢g 1

AOAC 2013.01; AFNOR BIO 12/32-10/11

Lateral Flow/AOAC RI 070801

clh4-2026/02/05
kkb0-2026/02/06
kkb0-2026/02/05

jzh4-2026/02/05
smb8-2026/02/06
jzh4-2026/02/05
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Senior Account Manager
dkendrick@midwestlabs.com (402)590-2989
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