



Raised Right Pets LP
Braeden Ruud
PO Box 610
Rye NY 10580

REPORT OF ANALYSIS

For: (43345) Raised Right Pets LP
Original Chicken Adult Dog Recipe

Analysis	Level Found		Reporting			Analyst- Date	Verified- Date
	As Received	Units	Limit	Method			
Sample ID: BEST BY 07 / 23 / 2027	Lab Number: 14751968	Date Sampled: 2026-01-30					
Salmonella	negative	org/25g	1	AOAC 2013.01; AFNOR BIO 12/32-10/11		clh4-2026/02/05	jzh4-2026/02/05
Listeria monocytogenes	negative	org/25g	1	Real-Time PCR Assay; AOAC-RI 121402/AFNOR QUA 18/10-01/19		kkb0-2026/02/06	smb8-2026/02/06
E. coli O157	negative	org/25g	1	Lateral Flow/AOAC RI 070801		kkb0-2026/02/05	jzh4-2026/02/05

All results are reported on an AS RECEIVED basis

For questions please contact:

Derrick Kendrick
Senior Account Manager
dkendrick@midwestlabs.com (402)590-2989

The result(s) issued on this report only reflect the analysis of the sample(s) submitted.

Our reports and letters are for the exclusive and confidential use of our clients and may not be reproduced in whole or in part, nor may any reference be made to the work, the results, or the company in any advertising, news release, or other public announcements without obtaining our prior written authorization.